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Grade Course Exam Hall/Groups Date Day Time Lecturer
ACADEMIC WRITING | 07.01.2024 Sunday Dr. Abdurrahman Wahab
INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 09.01.2024 Tuesday Mr. Soran Kurdi
INTRODUCTION TO
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Group A 105 11.01.2024 Thursday 1000 1200 Mr. Muhammed Anwar
Group B 106 : : )
ELT2 ACADEMIC READING 14.01.2024 Sunday Ms. Shohidahon Nurmatova
GRAMMAR I 16.01.2024 Tuesday Ms. Fatimah Saadi
LISTENING AND SPEAKING 111 18.01.2024 Thursday Mr. Hewa Fuad
Life Skills PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT Mr. Reman Sabah
SECOND LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 08.01.2024 Monday Dr. Sami Hussein
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY Group A 105 10.01.2024 Wednesday Mr. Habip Bedir
Group B 106
TRANSLATION I (KURDISH) Mr. Rawand Sabah
FLAT 15.01.2024 Monday Dr. Sami Hussien
21ST CENTURY LEARNING Project 15.01.2024 Monday Dr. Abdurrahman Wahab
ELT3 10:00 -12:00
Group A 105
SECOND FOREIGN LANGUAGE | (TURKISH) 17.01.2024 Wednesday Dr. Zeynel Polat
Group B 106
TEFL: VOCABULARY AND READING Dr. Unal Ulker
TEFL: LISTENING AND SPEAKING Project Mr. Hewa Fuad
CULTURE AWARENESS
IN LANGUAGE TEACHING Dr. Venera Ulker
DRAMA IN ELT 106 07.01.2024 Sunday Dr. Mustafa Altun
TEACHING FL TO YOUNG LEARNERS 09.01.2024 Tuesday Dr. Unal Ulker
G A105 13:30-15:30
CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT roup 11.01.2024 Thursday Mr. Behcet Celik
ELT 4 Group B 106
RESEARCH METHODS IN TEFL 16.01.2024 Tuesday Dr. Sami Hussein
TEACHING FOR TRANSFORMATION Project Project Project Project Dr. Abdurrahman Wahab
PRACTICE TEACHING Project Project Project Project Dr. Sami Hussein
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